

MHPU080013402024

SCC No. 807/2024
Vinod Vs. Dinkar



Order below warrant application filed by complainant dated
13/03/2025

Accused is absent. Despite due service of summons to him. Hence,
issue bailable warrant of Rs. 5,000/- against accused.

Date : 23/04/2025

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(Court No.2) Khadki, Pune.