

E-Filing
MHPU080013402024

S. C. C. 807/2024
Vinod Ramnarayan Gupta Vs
Dinkar Lakshman Shirsat

ORDER BELOW BAILABLE WARRANT REPORT

Seen and Filed.

Date :- 26/08/2025

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.

ORDER BELOW WARRANT APPLICATION FILED BY COMPLAINANT

DATED 26.08.2025

Accused is absent. Hence, issue NBW against accused.

Date :- 26/08/2025

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.